PRODUCT BROCHURE
Enerlip® & Enerlip® HP
Versatile Seal for High and Low Pressures
Low Breakaway Friction, Pressure-Variable Seals
The Greene Tweed Enerlip® and Enerlip® HP are high-performance, low-
leakage, pressure-variable seals developed to combine low-breakaway
friction with ease of installation.

Greene Tweed
1684 South Broad Street, PO Box 1307 | Lansdale PA 19446 USA | Phone: (+1) (215) 256-9521 | www.gtweed.com
Enerlip® Part Numbering System
The part numbering system requires the use of the material
designator tables found in the next column. For nonstandard
designs, contact Greene Tweed engineering.
Material Designator Tables
Note: All backup rings are scarf cut. For solid backup rings contact
Greene Tweed engineering.
See Greene Tweed Surface Finish guidelines.
Contact your local Greene Tweed representative for specific
recommendations to suit higher performance requirements.
Part Numbering Example: Enerlip® for one backup gland width
Part Numbering Example: Enerlip® HP for two backup gland widths
4 –X X X XX X X X X XX X
Enerlip®
Series
33 = Rod
44 = Piston
Dash size per
MIL-G-5514/AS4716
Heel bearing
one or two digit
alpha code
material designator,
Elastomer
compound
designator
– = Enerlip® (no backup ring for use
4 3 3 0 04 2 5 9 6 4– V
4
in one backup gland width)
Backup = Enerlip® HP (with backup ring for
ring material use in two backup gland width)
designator,
one or two
digit alpha code
4 4 A H 0 01 3 0 9 6 4V
Piston 1.805 in. Bore
diameter
minimum
Avalon® 89
heel bearing
Avalon® 07
backup ring
NBR, Nitrile
compound
Standard
Rod
4.497 in. Rod
diameter
maximum
NBR, Nitrile
compound
Standard
Code
160 NBR, Nitrile
161
Elastomer Compound
NBR, Nitrile
410
772
FVMQ, Fluorosilicone
952
FKM, Fluorocarbon
954
EPM, Ethylene Propylene
964
EPDM, Ethylene Propylene
NBR, Nitrile
Code Heel Bearing Material
Q Avalon® 07
B Avalon® 09
AA Avalon® 44